Month

2020
January

2019
December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April
March
February
January

Electric

$ 93.02

$ 63.15
$105.07
$178.22
$147.46
$123.16
$124.94
$154.12
$ 82.02
$ 88.10
$ 76.94
$ 68.57
$ 84.97

Gas

$ 50.36

$ 41.44
$ 22.88
$ 20.56
$ 20.56
$ 20.56
$ 22.92
$ 22.98
$ 29.85
$ 40.30
$ 46.07
$ 56.98
$ 53.94

Uttlity Expenses

Water

$ 24.75

$ 57.81
$ 57.81
$ 63.51
$ 62.25
$ 62.25
$ 62.25
$ 51.14
$ 45.59
$ 24.47
$ 20.03
$ 24.47
$ 24.47



